

# CHIN CHUAN GARAGE

Blk 3006 Ubi Rd 1, #01-336 Singapore 408700

H/P: 96736356 (Jack) Fax: 6747 8378

Reg. No.: 50600700J

Name: SB Express Logistics Pte Ltd  
Address: c/o Blk 3006 Ubi Rd 1  
#01-336 Singapore 408700  
Date: 12-Jan-21  
Vehicle No.: SLF51D  
Model: Porsche Macan GTS PDK E5 SR

## Items:

| S/N                 | Description                                      | Amount                        |
|---------------------|--------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|
| 1 pc                | Tailgate                                         | repair                        |
| 1 pc                | Tailgate "Macan GTS" emblem                      | 188 \$ 430.00 <i>neu</i>      |
| 1 pc                | Tailgate inner trim board                        | \$ 820.00 <i>nn</i>           |
| 1 pc                | End panel                                        | \$ 3,670.00 <i>x R</i>        |
| 1 pc                | End panel top garnish                            | 435.65 \$ 720.00 <i>all</i>   |
| 1 pc                | Rear bumper                                      | 1102.10 \$ 3,150.00 <i>de</i> |
| 2 pcs               | Rear bumper retainer (\$220 x 2) @ 120 each      | 240 \$ 440.00 <i>cu</i>       |
| 1 pc                | Rear bumper top garnish "Macan" chrome           | 494.40 \$ 730.00 <i>bf</i>    |
| 2 pc                | Rear bumper reflector <i>494.40</i> @ 67.65 each | 135.30 \$ 320.00 <i>aut</i>   |
| 1 pc                | Towing cover                                     | 146.02 \$ 250.00 <i>de</i>    |
| 1 pc                | Rear bumper diffuser                             | 965.89 \$ 2,250.00 <i>de</i>  |
| 1 pc                | Rear bumper camera                               | \$ 830.00 <i>x nn</i>         |
| 2 pcs               | Number plate lamp (\$220 x 2) @ 90 each          | 180 \$ 440.00 <i>dis</i>      |
| 1 pc                | Reinforcement panel                              | 600 \$ 985.00 <i>bf</i>       |
| 2 / 4 pcs           | Reverse sensor (\$230 x 4)                       | 450 \$ 920.00 <i>nn</i>       |
| 1 pc                | Weatherstrip <i>in</i>                           | \$ 300.60                     |
| 1 pc                | Centre bracket <i>cu</i>                         | 204.05                        |
| 1 pc                | Centre bracket sensor <i>cu</i>                  | 280                           |
| Special Nett Items: |                                                  |                               |
| 1 set               | Rear Bumper clips                                | \$ 40.00 <i>3 one</i>         |
| 1 set               | End panel top garnish clip                       | \$ 50.00 <i>x nn</i>          |
| 1 set               | Number plate                                     | \$ 45.00 <i>40</i>            |
| 1 set               | Rear bumper diffuser clip                        | \$ 40.00 <i>2 one</i>         |
|                     |                                                  | \$ 175.00 <i>90</i>           |
|                     |                                                  | <b>Total \$ 12,764.00</b>     |
|                     |                                                  | Less 10% \$ 1,276.40          |
|                     |                                                  | <b>5671.92</b>                |
|                     |                                                  | 10% - 5104.72                 |

# CHIN CHUAN GARAGE

Blk 3006 Ubi Rd 1, #01-336 Singapore 408700

H/P: 96736356 (Jack) Fax: 6747 8378

Reg. No.: 50600700J

## Labour

|    |                                                                                                                                                                                                     |    |          |       |
|----|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----|----------|-------|
| 1) | To remove, refit, replaced damaged lamps and check up rear electrical wiring                                                                                                                        | \$ | 60.00    | 30.   |
| 2) | To remove and refit reverse sensor                                                                                                                                                                  | \$ | 120.00   | 30.   |
| 3) | To apply undercoating on repaired and replaced panel                                                                                                                                                | \$ | 150.00   | X 11. |
|    | To provide labour charges, workmanship to dismantle above damaged parts, repair including cut and weld; re-align body structure and damage consistent to the accident. (including all repair parts) | \$ | 800.00   | 550   |
| 4) | To respray painting include polishing and waxing on the changed body parts, repaired portions where consistent to the accident.                                                                     | \$ | 800.00   | 700   |
| 5) |                                                                                                                                                                                                     | \$ | 1,930.00 |       |

Diagnostic - \$150

\* To check part price  
Tanfah 97415747

'WP' 9/2/21 @ 1215  
1/5 Resurvey after repair  
Tanfah @ 1/khantowu  
25 days

51,047.72  
90  
1460  
6654.72  
4/5 \$ 5300  
0.4 days

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: